Elitox 25mg Tablet 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Miglitol 25mg
By Ranbaxy Laboratories Ltd
Prescription Needed
M.R.P.: Rs.63.58
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Not Available

Available substitute for Elitox 25mg Tablet 10'S 3 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.114.25
In Stock
Rs.201.00
Out of stock
Rs.72.86

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

What is ELITOX 25MG?

  • ELITOX 25MG contains miglitol which is an oral anti-diabetic medicine

  • It is an alpha-glucosidase inhibitor which works by slowing down the digestion of carbohydrates (complex sugars) from your diet, and this reduces the abnormally high sugar levels in your blood that occur after each meal
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What ELITOX 25MG is used for?

  • It is used for the treatment of type 2 diabetes mellitus
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to Miglitol or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • have any gastrointestinal disorders
  • have a severe kidney problem
Read more Read less
  • ELITOX 25MG should not be used during pregnancy and breast-feeding period
  • Ask your doctor for advice before taking any medicine
Read more Read less
  • Avoid driving and using machines while taking ELITOX 25MG, since it may cause hypoglycemia
  • Hypoglycemia may impair alertness and reactions, which may, affect the ability to drive or to operate machinery
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking or have recently taken medications such as:

  • medicines known as intestinal adsorbents to control diarrhea or medicines to help your digestion (digestive enzyme preparations, e.g. pancreatin and amylase)
  • laxatives, used to treat constipation
  • digoxin, used to treat heart conditions
  • glibenclamide or metformin or other medicines used to treat diabetes
  • propranolol, a drug used to treat high blood pressure and heart conditions
Read more Read less
  • Always take ELITOX 25MG exactly as your doctor has told you
  • The usual starting dose is one ELITOX 25MG tablet three times a day
  • Depending on how you tolerate ELITOX 25MG, after 4 to 12 weeks of treatment, your doctor may increase the dose to two ELITOX 25MG 50 mg tablets three times a day
  • ELITOX 25MG is taken orally and should be chewed with the first mouthful of food or swallowed whole with a little liquid directly before the meal

If you take more ELITOX 25MG

  • Contact your doctor immediately

If you forget to take ELITOX 25MG

  • If you forget to take one or more doses of ELITOX 25MG do not take the tablet between meals but instead, wait until your next scheduled dose and continue as before
  • Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose

If you stop taking ELITOX 25MG

  • Do not stop taking this medicine unless your doctor tells you to
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, ELITOX 25MG can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

COMMON

UNCOMMON

  • flatulence
  • diarrhoea
  • abdominal pain
  • nausea
  • constipation
  • dyspepsia
  • increased liver enzymes
Read more Read less
  • abnormal liver function
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Do not use after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use